COURSE CODE
COMM 120
COMM 202
COMM 202
COMM 442
GRA 203
GRA 203
GRA 203
VCD 172
VCD 172
VCD 258
VCD 27
VCD 272
VCD 272
VCD 272
VCD 273
VCD 274
VCD 274
VCD 3n
VCD 312
VCD 312
VCD 370
VCD 371
VCD 372
VCD 378
VCD 378
VCD 382
VCD 384
VCD 422
VCD 436
VCD 474
VCD 492
VCD 492
VCD 492
VCD 492

SECTION

1
1
8
1
1
2
5
1
2
1
1
1
2
3
1
1
2
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
3
4

COURSE TITLE

Art History and Aesthetic
Media Analysis

Media Analysis

Media Management
Typography

Typography

Typography

Digital Design

Digital Design

Visual Storytelling Workshop
Modeling in Virtual Environments
Motion Designin 3D

Motion Design in 3D

Motion Designin 3D

Digital Design and lllustration
Motion Graphics

Motion Graphics
Introduction to Digital Video
Digital Video Production
Digital Video Production
Creative Brand Design
Introduction to Game Design
Game Design Development
Creative Thinking

Creative Thinking

Sound Studio

Visual Communication Design Workshop

Digital Culture

Product Concept Development
Game Design Workshop
Graduation Project

Graduation Project

Graduation Project

Graduation Project

2021-2022 SPRING SEMESTER

INSTRUCTOR

INST.
INST.
INST.

GUL BAKAN PhD.
GUL BAKAN PhD.
GUL BAKAN PhD.

PROF. DR. NEDA UGCER

INST.
INST.
INST.
INST.
INST.
INST.
INST.
INST.
INST.
INST.
INST.
INST.
INST.
INST.
INST.
INST.

ASSIST. PROF. DR. iREM TEKIN YUCESOY

LEVENT BEKATA OZDIiKMEN
LEVENT BEKATA OZDIKMEN
LEVENT BEKATA OZDIKMEN
GOKHAN AYDIN

GOKHAN AYDIN

NECMi YALCIN

YASEMIN ULGEN MULUK
YASEMIN ULGEN MULUK
YASEMIN ULGEN MULUK
YASEMIN ULGEN MULUK
KADIR GOKHAN GURBUZ
KADIR GOKHAN GURBUZ
KADIR GOKHAN GURBUZ
KADIR GOKHAN GURBUZ
KADIR GOKHAN GURBUZ
KADIR GOKHAN GURBUZ

INST. YASEMIN ULGEN MULUK

INST. TUNA OKTAY

ASSIST. PROF. DR. MERVE CASKURLU
ASSIST. PROF. DR. MERVE CASKURLU

INST.

UGURCAN MOROGLU

ASSIST. PROF. DR. MERVE CASKURLU

INST.

ASSIST. PROF. DR. iREM TEKIN YUCESOY

GUL BAKAN PhD.

INST. TUNA OKTAY
PROF. DR. NEDA UCER

ASSIST. PROF. DR. iREM TEKIN YUCESOY

ASSIST. PROF. DR. MERVE CASKURLU

INST.

GUL BAKAN PhD.

DATE

Monday, March 28, 2022
Friday , April 1,2022

Friday , April 1, 2022

Tuesday, March 29, 2022
Tuesday, March 29, 2022
Tuesday, March 29, 2022
Monday, March 28, 2022

Wednesday, March 30, 2022
Wednesday, March 30, 2022

Thursday , March 31,2022
Thursday , March 31, 2022
Monday, March 28, 2022
Monday, March 28, 2022
Thursday , March 31,2022
Monday, March 28, 2022
Tuesday, March 29, 2022

Wednesday, March 30, 2022

Monday, March 28, 2022
Tuesday, March 29, 2022

Wednesday, March 30, 2022

Friday , April 1, 2022
Tuesday, March 29, 2022
Thursday , March 31, 2022
Friday, April 1,2022
Friday , April 1, 2022
Friday, April 1, 2022
Thursday , March 31,2022
Friday , April 1,2022

Wednesday, March 30, 2022

Thursday , March 31,2022

Wednesday, March 30, 2022
Wednesday, March 30, 2022
Wednesday, March 30, 2022
Wednesday, March 30, 2022

TIME

09.00-14.00
16.00-18.00
16.00-18.00
09.00-14.00
09.00-11.30
14.00-16.00
14.00-16.00
09.00-14.00
14.00-18.00
09.00-11.30
14.00-16.00
09.00-11.30
14.00-16.00
09.00-11.30
09.00-14.00
09.00-14.00
14.00-18.00
14.00-18.00
14.00-18.00
09.00-14.00
09.00-11.30
14.00-16.00
09.00-11.30
09.00-11.30
11.30-14.00

14.00-18.00
18.00-20.00
09.00-11.30
14.00-16.00
14.00-16.00

09.00-11.30
09.00-11.30
09.00-11.30
09.00-11.30

PLACE

FAB 543

FAB 7E02

FAB 7E02

FAB 642

FAB 542

FAB 542

FAB 542

FAB 642

FAB 642

FAB 539

FAB 642

FAB 642

FAB 642

FAB 642

FAB 641

FAB 641

FAB 641

FAB 641

FAB 641

FAB 641

FAB 642

FAB 642

FAB 641

FAB 641

FAB 641

FAB 642

FAB 641

FAB 543

FAB 542

FAB 542, 543

FAB 8TH FLOOR CONFERENCE HALL
FAB 8TH FLOOR CONFERENCE HALL
FAB 8TH FLOOR CONFERENCE HALL
FAB 8TH FLOOR CONFERENCE HALL



